
ST. MICHAEL SCHO0L CALENDAR - 2023-2024

Class Lists Posted Friday, August 11 - 4:00 p.m.

Ice Cream Social- Supply Drop-Off Sunday, August 20 - 4:30-6:00 pm

Back to School Dinner (8th-grade fundraiser) Sunday, August 20- 4:30-7:30 pm

FIRST DAY FOR KR-8 STUDENTS Tuesday, August 22

Meet the Teacher- Academy of Angels and KR Thursday, August 24 (evening times)

Meet the Teacher - K-8 Wednesday, August 30 (evening times)

FIRST DAY FOR ACADEMY OF ANGEL STUDENTS Monday, August 28 & Tuesday, August 29

Professional Development- NO SCHOOL Friday, September 1

Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 4

Fall MAP Testing (grades K-8) August 28-September 15

School Picture Day Tuesday, September 19

Professional Development- NO SCHOOL Monday, October 9

2-Hour Delay Monday, October 23

Parent-Teacher Conferences (2:45 – 8:00 pm) Thursday, November 2 & Wednesday, November 8

Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24

Luminary Mass Wednesday, December 20

Last Day for Academy of Angel Students Thursday, December 14 & Friday, December 15

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL Thursday, December 21 – Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Winter MAP testing (grades K-8) January 8-January 26

2-Hour Delay Friday, January 12

Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 15

Catholic Schools Week Sunday, January 28 - Friday, February 2

Spaghetti Dinner/International Day Sunday, January 28

Ash Wednesday Wednesday, February 14

Extended President’s Day Weekend - NO SCHOOL Friday, February 16 - Monday, February 19

Bakery Bingo Saturday, March 9

Right to Read Week March 4-8

2-Hour Delay Monday, March 18

Academy of Angels Conferences (Preschool only-no school) Thursday, March 21 & Friday, March 22

KR Conferences (Students in School) Thursday, March 21 & Friday, March 22

Spring MAP and ARK testing (grades K-8) March 25 - April 26

Easter Break – NO SCHOOL Thursday, March 28 – Monday, April 1

Solar Eclipse Day- NO SCHOOL Monday, April 8

8th Grade Class Trip Tuesday, April 2-Friday, April 5

Confirmation Sunday, April 28 (3:00 pm)

First Communion Sunday, May 5 (3:00 pm)

Last Days for Academy of Angels Thursday, May 16 & Friday, May 17

8th Grade Graduation Tuesday, May 21

Last Day of Classes for KR - 8 Wednesday, May 22

Quarter 1: August 22-October 20 (midterm- September 20) Quarter 2: October 23-January 11 (midterm- November 28)
Quarter 3: January 12-March 15 (midterm- February 12) Quarter 4: March 18-May 22 (midterm- April 19)
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